"China-Iran" the Belt and Road Initiative Program

National Center for Mental Disorders, Shanghai Mental Health Center Shanghai Jiao Tong University, School Medicine

Shanghai, 10 May 2023



Back row: Jinjun Ding, Ji Hu, Chao (Tracy) Li, Ti-Fei Yuan, Di Zhao, Xinwen Dong, Shulu Zhan

Front row: Xue Han, Jiang Du, Tian-Le Xu, Min Zhao, Abbas Haghparast, Yonghui Li, Xing Liu

First name	Family Name	Affiliation	Title
Jinjun	Ding	Shanghai Mental Health Center, Shanghai, China	Assistant Professor in Yuan Ti-Fei Lab
Ji	Hu	ShanghaiTech University, Shanghai, China	Assistant President of School of Life Science and Technology, ShanghaiTech University
Chao (Tracy)	Li	Chinese Neuroscience Society, China	Secretariat of the 16th Chinese Neuroscience Society meeting 2023
Ti-Fei	Yuan	Shanghai Mental Health Center, Shanghai, China	 Deputy Director, Brain Health Institute, National Center for Mental Disorders, Shanghai Mental Health Center Deputy Chair and Secretary-general in Stress Neurobiology Branch at Chinese Neuroscience Society Chair in Committee of Youth Innovation at Shanghai Neuroscience Society
Di	Zhao	Shanghai Mental Health Center, Shanghai, China	Associate Professor in Yuan Ti-Fei Lab
Xinwen	Dong	Institute of Psychology CAS, Beijing, China	Assistant Professor in Li Yonghui Lab
Shulu	Zhan	Shanghai Mental Health Center, Shanghai, China	Assistant Professor in Yuan Ti-Fei Lab
Xue	Han	Chinese Neuroscience Society	Secretary-General of the Chinese Neuroscience Society
Jiang	Du	Shanghai Mental Health Center, Shanghai, China	Director of Drug Abuse Treatment Center, Shanghai Mental Health Center
Tian-Le	Xu	Shanghai Jiao Tong University, School of Medicine, Shanghai, China	 Deputy President of Chinese Neuroscience Society President of Shanghai Neuroscience Society Director of Songjiang Institute, Shanghai Jiao Tong University, School of Medicine
Min	Zhao	Shanghai Mental Health Center, Shanghai, China	 Director of Shanghai Mental Health Center Vice Chairman of the Chinese Expert Committee on drug abuse prevention Vice President of the China Association for drug abuse prevention
Abbas	Haghparast	Shahid Beheshti University of Medical Sciences (SBMU), Tehran, Iran	 Council member of the IBRO Asian-Pacific Regional Committee Secretary-General of the Iranian Neuroscience Society (INSS) Board Member of the Iranian Addiction Science Council, Ministry of Health and Medical Education Representative of the Cognitive Sciences & Technologies Council (IST Vice-Presidency) University Representative & Secretary of the Iran-China Collaboration Desk, SBMU
Yong Hui	Li	Institute of Psychology CAS, Beijing, China	Professor
Xing	Liu	Fudan University, Shanghai, China	Professor